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Pos Dorsal Nombre

1 238 RUBEN JUAN LAMBAN
2 266 RICHARD GARCIA MELO
3 234 MANUEL ORTIZ CONDE
4 214 FELIPE SOTERAS
5 289 JESUS TOMAS CELMA
6 270 TIN GRACIA CALURANO
7 269 JORGE RALFAS PERALES
8 288 HECTOR BRET VILLACAMPA
9 274 JOSE MIGUEL SALVADOR GARRIDO
10 305 IVAN ANTON SOLER
11 278 JESUS MEDRANO GOMEZ
12 281 ALEJANDRO USON FACI
13 246 FRANCISCO JAVIER GIMENO ROYO
14 298 XABI PRIETO SARASTI
15 249 JESUS POLO BORDONABA
16 265 YINA VANESSA CARMONA ROJAS
17 211 RUBEN JAUREGUI ALONSO
18 202 GUILLERMO ARANTEGUI PEREZ
19 277 CARLOS IGUARBE RUIZ
20 267 BEGONA MOTA VIRTO
21 200 ERNESTO SERRANO CASTANO
22 280 ALVARO BIALCANET GUTIERREZ
23 225 DANIEL NAVARRO MARTINEZ
24 210 LUIS PRADES MAZUELAS
25 227 GINES TOLON
26 224 ANTONIO CASANOVA LORENTE
27 235 MARCO TOLON PEREZ
28 293 ALBERTO SANTOS ANTON
29 242 FERNANDO AURIA PASTOR
30 240 JUAN PABLO BAGUENA MILLAN
31 241 JUAN JOSE MARCO CELMA
32 308 ANDRES GARCIA
33 287 JORGE VALIENTE FERNANDEZ
34 299 FERNANDO GURUCEAGA GOMEZ
35 216 ELISA ARGUILE VALIENTE
36 245 ANTONIO JESUS VILLALBA SAORIN
37 243 ANDRES CAMILO MORENO MOYA
38 306 DIMITRI VORNICOGLO
39 292 JOSE IGNACIO CHALA HERNANDEZ
40 248 DANIEL GARCIA MARTIN
41 247 MIGUEL ROS TRAPERO
42 229 BORJA RUATA BARRAU
43 213 DAVID TABUENCA LOPEZ
44 254 JORGE IBANEZ CANO
45 226 JUAN PORTA GRACIA
46 300 EMILIO MANUEL JUEZ SANCHEZ
47 218 DANIEL IBOR SAMPER
Cronometraje:

SN
comercial@inmeta.es

Poblacion.
ZUERA
NUEVO ARTICA
ZUERA
ZARAGOZA
CASPE
SAN MATEO DE GALLEGO
CASPE
CASPE
ZUERA
LAS LOMAS DEL GALLEGO
PEDROLA
ZARAGOZA
CASPE
LABIANO
ZARAGOZA.
BERRIOPLANO
ZARAGOZA
ZARAGOZA
PEDROLA
ZARAGOZA
ONDA
ZARAGOZA
CUARTE DE HUERVA
CADRETE
FUENTES DE EBRO
FUENTES DE EBRO
FUENTES DE EBRO
TUDELA
ZARAGOZA
ZARAGOZA
ZARAGOZA

VILLANUEVA DE GALLEGO
ZARAGOZA
ZUERA
LORCA
ZARAGOZA
PARACUELLOS DE JILOCA
ZARGOZA
ZARAGOZA
ZARAGOZA
VILLANUEVA DE GALLEGO
ZARAGOZA
SAN MATEO DE GALLEGO
VILLANUEVA DE GALLEGO
VILLARREAL
ZUERA

ZUFARIAN RACE +10K

T LTLTLLELLLELTLLELETLLELENMTELTLCLELLECTELLLELLEELELLEmNTcELmNmEgEcEEgELsELgEsLERER e

Local.

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

P.Cat.

O 00 N O U1 A W N B

[ N = S S ST
ud W N R O

1
16
17
18

2
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

3
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Categoria

Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Femenina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Femenina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Femenina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina
Masculina

Masculina

Tiempo

01:09:05
01:10:01
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01:13:05
01:13:56
01:16:30
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01:17:01
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01:35:47
01:38:13
01:38:42
01:39:19
01:39:27
01:40:47
01:42:00
01:42:07
01:43:11
01:43:25

6:54
7:00
7:06
7:10
7:18
7:23
7:39
7:41
7:42
7:53
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:12
8:12
8:19
8:27
8:33
8:40
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:55
8:59
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:04
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:10
9:12
9:18
9:23
9:26
9:34
9:49
9:52
9:55
9:56
10:04
10:12
10:12
10:19
10:20

0:00:00
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0:32:54
0:33:01
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0:34:20
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Tiempo

Pos Dorsal Nombre Poblacion. S Local. P.Cat. Categoria

48 285 RUBEN BUENO HERNANDEZ ZARAGOZA M 45 Masculina 01:43:53 10:23 0:34:47
49 284 JAVIER IMAZ BERGES ZUERA M S| 46 Masculina 01:43:53 10:23 0:34:48
50 237 JOSE MARIA ESTEBAN LECINA ZARAGOZA M 47 Masculina 01:44:06 10:24 0:35:01
51 236 DANIEL LLOP RAFALES BOQUINENI M 48 Masculina 01:44:20 10:26 0:35:14
52 257 SERGIO BLANCO TENA VILLAMAYOR DE GALLEGO M 49 Masculina 01:47:05 10:42 0:37:59
53 256 HECTOR SIERRA VILLAMAYOR M 50 Masculina 01:47:05 10:42 0:38:00
54 307 IRENE FIGUER ENCISO ZARAGOZA F 4 Femenina 01:47:06 10:42 0:38:01
55 212 OSCAR IRUN CUAIRAN NOVILLAS M 51 Masculina 01:47:44 10:46 0:38:38
56 279 RUBEN SANCHO CORTES PEDROLA M 52 Masculina 01:53:32 11:21 0:44:26
57 304 RUBEN PEIRO SANCHEZ ARANJUEZ M 53 Masculina 01:53:52 11:23 0:44:47
58 303 JESUS MEDINA JARONES ARANJUEZ M 54 Masculina 01:53:54 11:23 0:44:48
59 217 NATALIA NUNEZ CASANOVA ZUERA F sl 5 Femenina 01:54:52 11:29 0:45:46
60 275 RAQUEL GUZMAN MARTINEZ MONZON F 6 Femenina 01:55:00 11:30 0:45:55
61 276 PEDRO BARRANCO PINILLS MONZON M 55 Masculina 01:55:01 11:30 0:45:55
62 215 JONATAN DE LA ROSA LEIRA UTEBO M 56 Masculina 01:55:34 11:33 0:46:29
63 250 ANAYET PEREZ BELLO ZARAGOZA F 7 Femenina 01:55:59 11:35 0:46:53
64 222 AMAYA FRANCO ZUBIETA ONTINAR DE SALZ F 8 Femenina 01:56:23 11:38 0:47:17
65 221 HERNANDO BENACHEZ ONTINAR DE SALZ M 57 Masculina 01:56:23 11:38 0:47:18
66 302 ALVARO MARTINEZ PINILLA ZARAGOZA M 58 Masculina 01:56:42 11:40 0:47:37
67 301 GUILLERMO RAMOS GARCIA ZARAGOZA M 59 Masculina 01:56:43 11:40 0:47:37
68 268 JOSE MANUEL MOTA VIRTO ZARAGOZA M 60 Masculina 01:56:59 11:41 0:47:53
69 259 JUAN ANTONIO MOTA VIRTO ZARAGOZA M 61 Masculina 01:56:59 11:41 0:47:53
70 263 DANIEL APARICIO LOPEZ ZARAGOZA M 62 Masculina 01:57:45 11:46 0:48:40
71 262 ALVARO BAETA RUIZ ZARAGOZA M 63 Masculina 01:57:45 11:46 0:48:40
72 255 RODRIGO AZNAR SALAS GARRAPINILLOS M 64 Masculina 01:57:45 11:46 0:48:40
73 253 FRANCISCO RUIZ CUETO ZUERA M S| 65 Masculina 01:57:52 11:47 0:48:47
74 208 PALOMA FERNANDEZ FRANCO PAMPLONA F 9 Femenina 02:02:05 12:12 0:52:59
75 209 OSCAR LOPEZ FAREA PAMPLONA M 66 Masculina 02:02:05 12:12 0:52:59
76 220 CHRISTIAN PASTOR BELLMUNT ZARAGOZA M 67 Masculina 02:02:25 12:14 0:53:19
77 219 JOSE JAVIER RODRIGO GOMEZ ZARAGOZA M 68 Masculina 02:02:25 12:14 0:53:19
78 273 ELIAS LORENZO LOZANO ZARAGOZA M 69 Masculina 02:04:22 12:26 0:55:17
79 272 IGNACIO DEISTE GRANENA ZARAGOZA M 70 Masculina 02:04:22 12:26 0:55:17
80 296 IRIA IGLESIAS FIDALGO ZARAGOZA F 10 Femenina 02:06:13 12:37 0:57:07
81 232 CRISTINA DIEZ SECO ZARAGOZA F 11 Femenina 02:06:19 12:37 0:57:14
82 233 ALBERTO FUMANAL AZNAR ZARAGOZA M 71 Masculina 02:06:20 12:38 0:57:14
83 297 RODRIGO IVORRA BRISO ZARAGOZA M 72 Masculina 02:06:27 12:38 0:57:22
84 282 ELENA DONATE LOPEZ ZARAGOZA F 12 Femenina 02:07:33 12:45 0:58:27
85 286 ANA ISABEL PEIRO BAQUEDANO ZARAGOZA F 13 Femenina 02:07:33 12:45 0:58:28
86 295 DANIEL JOVEN SICILIA UTEBO M 73 Masculina 02:07:48 12:46 0:58:42
87 201 CARLOS MARCO MAZA 50008 M 74 Masculina 02:09:35 12:57 1:00:30
88 294 CRISTINA IBANEZ VISANZAY CALATAYUD F 14 Femenina 02:10:37 13:03 1:01:31
89 231 LARA PRUST LOPEZ ZUERA F sl 15 Femenina 02:14:11 13:25 1:05:06
90 230 DAVID BEIGBEDER ACEDO ZUERA M sl 75 Masculina 02:14:32 13:27 1:05:27
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